Burrsg
Tel: +44 (0) 1332 267960www.mafordeurope.com Email: sales@mafordeurope.com
Innovation is what drives us and our TuffCut 158 Series is a perfect example of how our
advanced tooling technologies combine to make a positive difference to your business.
The 158 Series is designed for 3D machining and milling, delivering outstanding metal
removal rates and a high quality finish particularly where HSC strategies are used.
The range includes a choice of different neck lengths and dedicated corner radius

Application Materials
• Alloy Steels
• Tool Steels
• Cast iron
• Titanium
•  Heat Resistant
Super Alloys
•  Hardened Steels
upto HRC60
Z4
1
Tel: +44 (0) 1332 267960www.mafordeurope.com Email: sales@mafordeurope.com
®End Mills
Tool No. D1 D2 D3 L1 L2 L3 R Type
158 02N08-0.5RA 2.0 6.0 1.9 63.0 3.0 8.0 R0.5 1
158 03N10-0.8RA 3.0 6.0 2.9 63.0 5.0 10.0 R0.8 1
158 04N12-1.0RA 4.0 6.0 3.9 63.0 6.0 12.0 R1.0 1
158 06N20-1.5RA 6.0 6.0 5.8 75.0 9.0 20.0 R1.5 2
158 06N30-1.5RA 6.0 6.0 5.8 100.0 9.0 30.0 R1.5 2
158 08N30-2.0RA 8.0 8.0 7.6 75.0 12.0 30.0 R2.0 2
158 08N40-2.0RA 8.0 8.0 7.6 100.0 12.0 40.0 R2.0 2
158 08N50-2.0RA 8.0 8.0 7.6 120.0 12.0 50.0 R2.0 2
158 10N30-2.0RA 10.0 10.0 9.6 75.0 15.0 30.0 R2.0 2
158 10N50-2.0RA 10.0 10.0 9.6 100.0 15.0 50.0 R2.0 2
158 10N60-2.0RA 10.0 10.0 9.6 130.0 15.0 60.0 R2.0 2
158 12N40-2.0RA 12.0 12.0 11.4 100.0 18.0 40.0 R2.0 2
158 12N60-2.0RA 12.0 12.0 11.4 140.0 18.0 60.0 R2.0 2
158 16N50-3.0RA 16.0 16.0 15.2 100.0 24.0 50.0 R3.0 2
158 16N70-3.0RA 16.0 16.0 15.2 150.0 24.0 70.0 R3.0 2

 Tolerance
Shank Ø
Tolerance
Ø2.0 - Ø16 +0 / - 0.02 -0.02 / +0.02 h6
Tool No. D1 D2 D3 L1 L2 L3 R Type
158 02N06-0.1RA 2.0 6.0 1.9 63.0 3.0 6.0 R0.1 1
158 02N08-0.1RA 2.0 6.0 1.9 63.0 3.0 8.0 R0.1 1
158 02N12-0.1RA 2.0 6.0 1.9 63.0 3.0 12.0 R0.1 1
158 02N16-0.1RA 2.0 6.0 1.9 63.0 3.0 16.0 R0.1 1
158 02N20-0.1RA 2.0 6.0 1.9 75.0 3.0 20.0 R0.1 1
158 02N06-0.2RA 2.0 6.0 1.9 63.0 3.0 6.0 R0.2 1
158 02N08-0.2RA 2.0 6.0 1.9 63.0 3.0 8.0 R0.2 1
158 02N12-0.2RA 2.0 6.0 1.9 63.0 3.0 12.0 R0.2 1
158 02N16-0.2RA 2.0 6.0 1.9 63.0 3.0 16.0 R0.2 1
158 02N20-0.2RA 2.0 6.0 1.9 75.0 3.0 20.0 R0.2 1
158 03N10-0.2RA 3.0 6.0 2.9 63.0 5.0 10.0 R0.2 1
158 03N12-0.2RA 3.0 6.0 2.9 63.0 5.0 12.0 R0.2 1
158 03N16-0.2RA 3.0 6.0 2.9 63.0 5.0 16.0 R0.2 1
158 03N20-0.2RA 3.0 6.0 2.9 75.0 5.0 20.0 R0.2 1
158 03N25-0.2RA 3.0 6.0 2.9 75.0 5.0 25.0 R0.2 1
158 03N30-0.2RA 3.0 6.0 2.9 75.0 5.0 30.0 R0.2 1
158 03N10-0.5RA 3.0 6.0 2.9 63.0 5.0 10.0 R0.5 1
158 03N12-0.5RA 3.0 6.0 2.9 63.0 5.0 12.0 R0.5 1
158 03N16-0.5RA 3.0 6.0 2.9 63.0 5.0 16.0 R0.5 1
158 03N20-0.5RA 3.0 6.0 2.9 75.0 5.0 20.0 R0.5 1
158 03N25-0.5RA 3.0 6.0 2.9 75.0 5.0 25.0 R0.5 1
158 03N30-0.5RA 3.0 6.0 2.9 75.0 5.0 30.0 R0.5 1
Z4 ALtima®
52 N
35°/38°
Ultra Micro Grain
ae
2D HSC
apap
ae
3D HSC Axial Rake Radial Rake
Type 2
D2
Type 1
D2
3
Tel: +44 (0) 1332 267960www.mafordeurope.com Email: sales@mafordeurope.com
®End Mills
Corner Radius
Tool No. D1 D2 D3 L1 L2 L3 R Type
158 04N10-0.2RA 4.0 6.0 3.9 63.0 6.0 10.0 R0.2 1
158 04N12-0.2RA 4.0 6.0 3.9 63.0 6.0 12.0 R0.2 1
158 04N16-0.2RA 4.0 6.0 3.9 63.0 6.0 16.0 R0.2 1
158 04N20-0.2RA 4.0 6.0 3.9 75.0 6.0 20.0 R0.2 1
158 04N25-0.2RA 4.0 6.0 3.9 75.0 6.0 25.0 R0.2 1
158 04N30-0.2RA 4.0 6.0 3.9 75.0 6.0 30.0 R0.2 1
158 04N10-0.5RA 4.0 6.0 3.9 63.0 6.0 10.0 R0.5 1
158 04N12-0.5RA 4.0 6.0 3.9 63.0 6.0 12.0 R0.5 1
158 04N16-0.5RA 4.0 6.0 3.9 63.0 6.0 16.0 R0.5 1
158 04N20-0.5RA 4.0 6.0 3.9 75.0 6.0 20.0 R0.5 1
158 04N25-0.5RA 4.0 6.0 3.9 75.0 6.0 25.0 R0.5 1
158 04N30-0.5RA 4.0 6.0 3.9 75.0 6.0 30.0 R0.5 1
158 06N20-0.3RA 6.0 6.0 5.8 75.0 9.0 20.0 R0.3 2
158 06N20-0.5RA 6.0 6.0 5.8 75.0 9.0 20.0 R0.5 2
158 06N20-1.0RA 6.0 6.0 5.8 75.0 9.0 20.0 R1.0 2
158 06N30-0.3RA 6.0 6.0 5.8 100.0 9.0 30.0 R0.3 2
158 06N30-0.5RA 6.0 6.0 5.8 100.0 9.0 30.0 R0.5 2
158 06N30-1.0RA 6.0 6.0 5.8 100.0 9.0 30.0 R1.0 2
158 08N30-0.3RA 8.0 8.0 7.6 75.0 12.0 30.0 R0.3 2
158 08N30-0.5RA 8.0 8.0 7.6 75.0 12.0 30.0 R0.5 2
158 08N30-1.0RA 8.0 8.0 7.6 75.0 12.0 30.0 R1.0 2
158 08N40-0.3RA 8.0 8.0 7.6 100.0 12.0 40.0 R0.3 2
158 08N40-0.5RA 8.0 8.0 7.6 100.0 12.0 40.0 R0.5 2
158 08N40-1.0RA 8.0 8.0 7.6 100.0 12.0 40.0 R1.0 2
158 08N50-0.3RA 8.0 8.0 7.6 120.0 12.0 50.0 R0.3 2
158 08N50-0.5RA 8.0 8.0 7.6 120.0 120.0 50.0 R0.5 2
158 08N50-1.0RA 8.0 8.0 7.6 120.0 12.0 50.0 R1.0 2
158 10N30-0.3RA 10.0 10.0 9.6 75.0 15.0 30.0 R0.3 2
158 10N30-0.5RA 10.0 10.0 9.6 75.0 15.0 30.0 R0.5 2
158 10N30-1.0RA 10.0 10.0 9.6 75.0 15.0 30.0 R1.0 2
158 10N50-0.3RA 10.0 10.0 9.6 100.0 15.0 50.0 R0.3 2
158 10N50-0.5RA 10.0 10.0 9.6 100.0 15.0 50.0 R0.5 2
158 10N50-1.0RA 10.0 10.0 9.6 100.0 15.0 50.0 R1.0 2
158 10N60-0.3RA 10.0 10.0 9.6 130.0 15.0 60.0 R0.3 2
158 10N60-0.5RA 10.0 10.0 9.6 130.0 15.0 60.0 R0.5 2
158 10N60-1.0RA 10.0 10.0 9.6 130.0 15.0 60.0 R1.0 2
158 12N40-0.3RA 12.0 12.0 11.4 100.0 18.0 40.0 R0.3 2
158 12N40-1.0RA 12.0 12.0 11.4 100.0 18.0 40.0 R1.0 2
158 12N60-0.3RA 12.0 12.0 11.4 140.0 18.0 60.0 R0.3 2
158 12N60-1.0RA 12.0 12.0 11.4 140.0 18.0 60.0 R1.0 2